
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

4 
13 
26 
7 
8 

12 
3 

Name 

Ruhan DIMERBOCK 
Fernando SILVA 
Guilherme XAXIM 
Vitor SPILLERE 
Alexsandro PIRES 
Robert BUENO 
Wenderson GOMES 

Class 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

MOTO 

Best Tm 

1:08.674 
1:09.415 
1:10.513 
1:10.771 
1:13.277 
1:14.266 
1:17.335 

Diff 

0.741 
1.839 
2.097 
4.603 
5.592 
8.661 

In Lap 

6 
5 
6 
3 
3 
4 
5 

Best Speed 

119,416 
118,142 
116,302 
115,878 
111,915 
110,425 
106,043 

2nd Best 

1:08.889 
1:10.737 
1:11.006 
1:11.625 
1:13.846 
1:14.746 
1:17.942 

Laps 

7 
7 
6 
8 
4 
7 
6 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 30/03/2019 14:10:18 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

CARLOS BARCELOS TRACK DAY 
MOTO 

Treino 5 INI 

Practice started at 13:48:42 

Autódromo Velopark 2,278 km 

30/03/2019 12:30 


